PWGSC Project No. DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

R.046728.002

DRAWINGS

M1 - MECHANICAL DRAWING LIST, LEGEND AND BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
M2 - PART BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN - CHILLER ROOM UTILITIES - DEMOLITION
M3 - PART BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN - CHILLER ROOM UTILITIES - NEW WORK

M4 - PART BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN - CHILLER ROOM UTILITIES - DEMOLITION & NEW WORK

M5 - PART FLOOR PLANS & ROOF PLAN UTILITIES - DEMOLITION

M6 - PART FLOOR PLANS & ROOF PLAN UTILITIES - NEW WORK

M7 - NDHQ CHILLED WATER & CONDENSER WATER FLOW SCHEMATIC — DEMOLITION
M8 - NDHQ CHILLED WATER & CONDENSER WATER FLOW SCHEMATIC - NEW WORK

E1 - ELECTRICAL LEGENDS, PANEL SCHEDULES AND 14™ FLOOR POWER AND SYSTEMS LAYOUT

SPECIFICATIONS

Section

Title

Division 01 - General Requirements

0100 10
0100 10
013300
01 35 29.06
014100
014500
016100
017300
017411
017421
017800
017900
019113

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

DESIGNATED SUBSTANCES REPORT

SUBMITTAL PROCEDURES

HEALTH AND SAFETY REQUIREMENTS
REGULATORY REQUIREMENTS

QUALITY CONTROL

COMMON PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS
EXECUTION

CLEANING

CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION WASTE MANAGEMENT AND DISPOSAL
CLOSEOUT SUBMITTALS

DEMONSTRATION AND TRAINING

GENERAL COMMISSIONING (CX) REQUIREMENTS

Division 02 - Existing Conditions

024119

SELECTIVE DEMOLITION

Division 09 - Finishes

099116

EXTERIOR PAINT

Division 23 - Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning (HVAC)

230505
230517
23 05 23.05
230529
230533
230548
23 05 53.01
2307 15
2308 02
23 21 13.02
232114

INSTALLATION OF PIPEWORK

PIPE WELDING

VALVES

HANGERS AND SUPPORTS FOR HVAC PIPING AND EQUIPMENT
HEAT TRACING FOR HVAC PIPING AND TANKS

VIBRATION AND SEISMIC CONTROLS FOR HVAC PIPING AND EQUIPMENT
MECHANICAL IDENTIFICATION

THERMAL INSULATION FOR PIPING

CLEANING AND START-UP OF MECHANICAL PIPING SYSTEMS
HYDRONIC SYSTEMS: STEEL

HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES

Division 25 - Integrated Automation

250111
250501
253002
259001

EMCS: START-UP, VERIFICATION AND COMMISSIONING
EMCS: GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
EMCS: FIELD CONTROL DEVICES

EMCS: SITE REQUIREMENTS, APPLICATIONS AND SYSTEMS SEQUENCES OF

OPERATION
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R.046728.002 Page 1
Section Title Pages
Division 26 - Electrical
26 0500 COMMON WORK RESULTS FOR ELECTRICAL 6
26 0501 SYSTEM COORDINATION/SHORT CIRCUIT/DEVICE EVALUATION STUDY &

ARC FLASH HAZARD ANALYSIS 5
26 05 05 SEISMIC RESTRAINT SYSTEMS (SRS) 3
26 05 20 WIRE AND BOX CONNECTORS (0-1000 V) 1
26 0521 WIRES AND CABLES (0-1000 V) 1
26 05 28 GROUNDING - SECONDARY 2
26 05 29 HANGERS AND SUPPORTS FOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 1
26 0531 SPLITTERS, JUNCTION, PULL BOXES AND CABINETS 1
26 05 32 OUTLET BOXES, CONDUIT BOXES AND FITTINGS 2
26 05 34 CONDUITS, CONDUIT FASTENINGS AND CONDUIT FITTINGS 3
26 12 16.01 DRY TYPE TRANSFORMERS UP TO 600 V PRIMARY 2
26 24 16.01 PANELBOARDS BREAKER TYPE 2
26 25 00 ENCLOSED BUS ASSEMBLIES 1
26 25 00 BARRES BLINDEES 1
26 27 26 WIRING DEVICES 2
26 28 16.02 MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS 1
26 28 23 DISCONNECT SWITCHES - FUSED AND NON-FUSED 1
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